Aquatlon Plzen - Celkové, 14.06.2019
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Jméno

Kozojed Ondfej (2007)
Jedli¢kova Barbora (2006)
Burlova Tereza (2006)
Homola Matéj (2007)
Chyska Michal (2006)
Dvorakova Katefina (2007)
Heimrath Michal (2006)
Rutarova Karolina (2007)
Tichy Michal (2007)
Veseld Michaela (2007)
Loskotovd Barbora (2007)
Konradyova Karolina (2007)
Stemberova Nicolette (2007)
Jelinkova Zuzana (2007)
MareSova Magdaléna (2006)
Janda Oskar (2006)
Stépanova Lucie (2007)
Rauner Martin (2006)
Kadlecova Barbora (2007)
Grossova Karolina (2006)
Bursikova Eliska (2007)
Pavlov Stefan (2007)
Matousek Sebastian (2007)
Rabochova Barbora (2006)
Tombka Frantisek (2007)
Obr Adam (2006)
Balcarova Berenika (2007)
Stehlik Jan (2007)

Stdla Matgj (2007)
Hrabova Barbora (2007)
Pecuchova Klara (2006)
Krepindl Jachym (2006)
Turek Tomads (2007)
Vitovec Sebastian (2006)
Pokova Katetina (2007)
Kola¥ Denis (2007)

Stédra Kristyna (2006)
Kasalicka Tereza (2006)
Vaskova Victoria (2007)
Sollarova Michaela (2007)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triathlon Team Tabor
7.25 a MS Plzeri
Triathlon Team Tabor
7.25 Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri
Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
Bolevecka ZS Plzeri
Bolevecka Z5 Plzeri

Z8 Domailice

4. 75 Plzert

TTK Slavia VS Plzefi

15. Z8 Plzet

2.Z8 Schwarzova, Plzet
4. 75 Plzert

7.Z8 Plzefs

7.25 Plzeri

7.Z8 Plzefs

1. Z8 Plzeft

7.Z8 Plzefs

1. Z8 Plzeft

10. Z8 Plzeri

Bolevecka zakladni $kola
4.78 Plzert

7.25 Plzeri

4.78 Plzert

7.25 Plzeri

4.78 Plzert

7.25 Plzeri

Bolevecka zakladni $kola
Bolevecka zakladni $kola
Bolevecka zakladni $kola
4. 75 Plzert

10. Z8 Plzeri

Bolevecka zakladni $kola
7.Z8 Plzefs

10. Z8 Plzeri

4.78 Plzert

Cas

00:07:34,00
00:07:50,00
00:08:16,00
00:08:18,00
00:08:18,00
00:08:45,00
00:09:07,00
00:09:09,00
00:10:00,00
00:10:04,00
00:10:25,00
00:10:31,00
00:10:32,00
00:10:35,00
00:10:37,00
00:10:48,00
00:10:54,00
00:11:02,00
00:11:19,00
00:11:22,00
00:11:28,00
00:11:31,00
00:11:35,00
00:11:56,00
00:12:11,00
00:12:12,00
00:12:13,00
00:12:21,00
00:12:27,00
00:12:28,00
00:12:45,00
00:12:46,00
00:12:47,00
00:13:01,00
00:13:08,00
00:13:12,00
00:14:01,00
00:14:02,00
00:14:17,00
00:15:06,00

Plavani
00:02:34,00()
00:02:38,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:03:00,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:03:24,00()
00:03:35,00()
00:04:06,00()
00:04:06,00()
00:04:05,00()
00:03:01,00()
00:03:30,00()
00:03:30,00()
00:03:26,00()
00:04:41,00()
00:03:53,00()
00:03:48,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:04:14,00()
00:04:36,00()
00:05:06,00()
00:04:00,00()
00:04:54,00()
00:04:44,00()
00:04:40,00()
00:04:39,00()
00:04:37,00()
00:04:12,00()
00:03:40,00()
00:04:37,00()
00:05:02,00()
00:05:11,00()
00:06:08,00()
00:06:02,00()
00:05:56,00()
00:04:09,00()
00:05:21,00()
00:06:10,00()

B&h
00:05:00,00()
00:05:12,00()
00:05:37,00()
00:05:19,00()
00:05:52,00()
00:05:45,00()
00:06:31,00()
00:05:45,00()
00:06:25,00()
00:05:58,00()
00:06:19,00()
00:06:26,00()
00:07:31,00()
00:07:05,00()
00:07:07,00()
00:07:22,00()
00:06:12,00()
00:07:09,00()
00:07:30,00()
00:07:58,00()
00:07:14,00()
00:06:55,00()
00:06:29,00()
00:07:56,00()
00:07:17,00()
00:07:28,00()
00:07:33,00()
00:07:42,00()
00:07:50,00()
00:08:16,00()
00:09:04,00()
00:08:09,00()
00:07:45,00()
00:07:50,00()
00:07:00,00()
00:07:10,00()
00:08:05,00()
00:09:52,00()
00:08:56,00()
00:08:55,00()



Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:33



