

Aquatlon Plzeň - Celkově, 14.06.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:07:34,00	00:02:34,00()	00:05:00,00()
2	Jedličková Barbora (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:07:50,00	00:02:38,00()	00:05:12,00()
3	Burlová Tereza (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:08:16,00	00:02:40,00()	00:05:37,00()
4	Homola Matěj (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:08:18,00	00:02:58,00()	00:05:19,00()
5	Chyška Michal (2006)	CZE	7. ZŠ a MŠ Plzeň	00:08:18,00	00:02:26,00()	00:05:52,00()
6	Dvořáková Kateřina (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:08:45,00	00:03:00,00()	00:05:45,00()
7	Heimrath Michal (2006)	CZE	7. ZŠ Plzeň	00:09:07,00	00:02:36,00()	00:06:31,00()
8	Rutarová Karolína (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:09:09,00	00:03:24,00()	00:05:45,00()
9	Tichý Michal (2007)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:10:00,00	00:03:35,00()	00:06:25,00()
10	Veselá Michaela (2007)	CZE	Bolevecká ZŠ Plzeň	00:10:04,00	00:04:06,00()	00:05:58,00()
11	Loskotová Barbora (2007)	CZE	Bolevecká ZŠ Plzeň	00:10:25,00	00:04:06,00()	00:06:19,00()
12	Konrádyová Karolína (2007)	CZE	ZŠ Domažlice	00:10:31,00	00:04:05,00()	00:06:26,00()
13	Štemberová Nicolette (2007)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:10:32,00	00:03:01,00()	00:07:31,00()
14	Jelínková Zuzana (2007)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:10:35,00	00:03:30,00()	00:07:05,00()
15	Marešová Magdaléna (2006)	CZE	15. ZŠ Plzeň	00:10:37,00	00:03:30,00()	00:07:07,00()
16	Janda Oskar (2006)	CZE	2. ZŠ Schwarzova, Plzeň	00:10:48,00	00:03:26,00()	00:07:22,00()
17	Štěpánová Lucie (2007)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:10:54,00	00:04:41,00()	00:06:12,00()
18	Rauner Martin (2006)	CZE	7. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:02,00	00:03:53,00()	00:07:09,00()
19	Kadlecová Barbora (2007)	CZE	7. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:19,00	00:03:48,00()	00:07:30,00()
20	Grossová Karolína (2006)	CZE	7. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:22,00	00:03:25,00()	00:07:58,00()
21	Buršíková Eliška (2007)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:28,00	00:04:14,00()	00:07:14,00()
22	Pavlov Štefan (2007)	CZE	7. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:31,00	00:04:36,00()	00:06:55,00()
23	Matoušek Sebastian (2007)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:35,00	00:05:06,00()	00:06:29,00()
24	Rabochová Barbora (2006)	CZE	10. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:56,00	00:04:00,00()	00:07:56,00()
25	Tomka František (2007)	CZE	Bolevecká základní škola	00:12:11,00	00:04:54,00()	00:07:17,00()
26	Obr Adam (2006)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:12:12,00	00:04:44,00()	00:07:28,00()
27	Balcarová Berenika (2007)	CZE	7. ZŠ Plzeň	00:12:13,00	00:04:40,00()	00:07:33,00()
28	Stehlík Jan (2007)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:12:21,00	00:04:39,00()	00:07:42,00()
29	Štůla Matěj (2007)	CZE	7. ZŠ Plzeň	00:12:27,00	00:04:37,00()	00:07:50,00()
30	Hrabová Barbora (2007)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:12:28,00	00:04:12,00()	00:08:16,00()
31	Pecuchová Klára (2006)	CZE	7. ZŠ Plzeň	00:12:45,00	00:03:40,00()	00:09:04,00()
32	Krepindl Jáchym (2006)	CZE	Bolevecká základní škola	00:12:46,00	00:04:37,00()	00:08:09,00()
33	Turek Tomáš (2007)	CZE	Bolevecká základní škola	00:12:47,00	00:05:02,00()	00:07:45,00()
34	Vítovec Sebastián (2006)	CZE	Bolevecká základní škola	00:13:01,00	00:05:11,00()	00:07:50,00()
35	Poková Kateřina (2007)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:13:08,00	00:06:08,00()	00:07:00,00()
36	Kolář Denis (2007)	CZE	10. ZŠ Plzeň	00:13:12,00	00:06:02,00()	00:07:10,00()
37	Štědrá Kristýna (2006)	CZE	Bolevecká základní škola	00:14:01,00	00:05:56,00()	00:08:05,00()
38	Kasalická Tereza (2006)	CZE	7. ZŠ Plzeň	00:14:02,00	00:04:09,00()	00:09:52,00()
39	Vasková Victoria (2007)	CZE	10. ZŠ Plzeň	00:14:17,00	00:05:21,00()	00:08:56,00()
40	Šollarová Michaela (2007)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:15:06,00	00:06:10,00()	00:08:55,00()

